California Budget Conference Committee Members
ASSEMBLY

	Member 
	Fax 
	Room #
	E-mail 

	Evans, Noreen, (D) Chair
	(916) 319-2107
	6026
	assemblymember.evans@assembly.ca.gov  

	Blumenfield, Bob (D) 
	(916) 319-2140
	6011
	assemblymember.blumenfield@assembly.ca.gov 

	deLeon, Kevin (D)
	(916) 319-2145
	2114
	assemblymember.deleon@assembly.ca.gov 

	Niello, Roger (R)
	(916) 319-2105
	6027
	assemblymember.niello@assembly.ca.gov 

	Nielsen, Jim (R)
	(916) 319-2102
	6031
	assemblymember.nielsen@assembly.ca.gov 


SENATE

	Member 
	Fax 
	Room #
	E-mail 

	Ducheny, Denise (D)
	(916) 327-3522
	5035
	senator.ducheny@senate.ca.gov 

	Dutton, Bob (R)
	(916) 327-2272
	5094
	senator.dutton@senate.ca.gov 

	Leno, Mark (D)
	(916) 445-4722
	4061
	senator.leno@senate.ca.gov 

	Lowenthal, Alan (D)
	(916) 327-9113
	2032
	senator.lowenthal@senate.ca.gov 

	Walters, Mimi (R)
	(916) 445-9754
	3082 
	senator.walters@senate.ca.gov 


Sample Address Format 
SENATE:
Senator ____________________________
    ASSEMBLY:
Assemblymember _________________________




Member State Senate





Member State Assembly 
State of California,  Room _____________


State of California. Room ___________________

Sacramento, CA 95814 





Sacramento, CA 95814 

Dear Senator _______________________:  


Dear Assemblymember ____________________:
Please also e-mail or fax a copy of your letters to CCASLA Office at fax: 619-225-8151 or ccasla@sbcglobal.net
